
 
 GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

Final Examination  
Time Table 2025-2026 

Classes – IV & V 
 

   

GRADED EXAMINATION 
 

DAY DATE CLASS – IV CLASS - V 

Monday 23.02.2026 
Value Education /  

General Knowledge 
Value Education /  

General Knowledge 

Tuesday 24.02.2026 
English Application Skills 

E.O.A. 
English Application Skills 

E.O.A. 

Wednesday 25.02.2026 
Hindi Application Skills 

H.A.S. 
Hindi Application Skills 

H.A.S. & Sanskrit 

 

SUBJECTIVE EXAMINATION 
 

 
 
 

DAY DATE CLASS – IV CLASS - V 

Friday 27.02.2026 Mathematics English Language 

Saturday 28.02.2026 Computer Social Studies 

Friday 06.03.2026 English Language Mathematics 

Saturday 07.03.2026 Science Hindi 

Monday 09.03.2026 English Literature Science 

Tuesday 10.03.2026 Social Studies English Literature 

Wednesday 11.03.2026 Hindi Computer 

Thursday 12.03.2026 Art Art 


